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CLOSED-RESPONSE QUESTIONS
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Table 1.1 Indicate whether your experience at Foothill contributed to your knowledge,
skills, and personal development in communicating your opinion\viewpoint clearly.
% n
Very much 47 707
Quite a bit 31 462
Some 17 267
Very little 5 80
Total n of respondents 1504

Table 1.2 Indicate whether your experience at Foothill contributed to your knowledge,
skills, and personal development in solving problems.
% n
Very much 40 602
Quite a bit 34 5711
Some 21 319
Very little 4 66
Total n of respondents 1498

Table 1.3 Indicate whetheryour experience at Foothill contributed to your knowledge,
skills, and personal developmentin synthesizing information from various formats into
a single document.

% n
Very much 35 523
Quite a bit 30 453
Some 25 378
Very little 9 140
Total n of respondents 1494
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Table 1.4 Indicate whether your experience at Foothill contributed to your knowledge,
skills, and personal development in understanding people of other racial\ethnic back-
grounds.

% n
Very much 36 538
Quite a bit 26 394
Some 23 348
Very little 14 207
Total n of respondents 1487

Table 1.5 Rate the responsiveness Foothill has demonstrated regarding racial justice
issues.

% n
Very responsive 46 693
Somewhat responsive 24 365
Not responsive 2 33
Unsure 27 408
Total n of respondents 1499

Table 1.6 If Foothill'supcoming fall quarter classes are offered virtually and in person,
which format would you most likely select?

% n
Mostly in person 14 213
Mix of in person and online 25 372
Mostly online 45 677

Not planning to enroll this fall 16 242

Total n of respondents 1504

Table 1.7 If Foothill's upcoming fall quarter classes are offered primarily online, what
is your preferred way of interacting with student services offices (e.g. Admissions &
Records, Counseling, Disability Resource Center, EOPS, Financial Aid, Psych Services,
Student Affairs & Activities, Veterans Resource Center)?

% n
Mostly in person 11 166
Mix of in person and online 27 399
Mostly online 46 693

Not planning to enroll this fall 16 243

Total n of respondents 1507
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Table 1.8 Selectyour top 3 student services to offer in person services should Foothill
be unable to open all its offices this upcoming fall quarter regardless of whether you
are enrolled in on campus or online classes. Select UP TO THREE responses.

% n
Counseling 54 771
Library 46 651
Tutoring 44 622
Admissions & Records 39 558
Bookstore 32 450
Financial Aid 29 420
Psych Services 25 355

Disability Resource Center 16 230
Student Activities & Affairs 14 196

Veterans Resource Center 5 67

Total n of respondents 1426

Table 1.9 Ifyouweretoregisterforinperson classesthisupcomingfall quarter, which
3 policies would most likely increase your confidence that Foothill is focused on your
personal health safety? Select UP TO THREE responses.

% n

Having mask requirements 66 953

Regular cleaning of campus, especially classrooms and offices 61 868

Ensuring proper ventilation in enclosed spaces 53 761
Having hand sanitizers in classrooms and offices 44 629
Observing social distancing guidelines 38 538
Having masks available 31 440
Having a contact tracing process 23 325
Posting clear signage regarding COVID-19 protocols 23 323
Eating only in designated spaces 17 246
Total n of respondents 1434
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Table 1.10 If you were to register for in person classes this upcoming fall quarter,
what would you be willing to do to help maintain Foothill’'s COVID-19 protocols? Select
ALL that apply.

% n
Will stay home if | don't feel well 93 1342
Will follow social distancing guidelines 92 1331
Will wear a mask on campus 91 1308

Will use campus provided materials to wipe down the desk\chair luse 84 1212

Will use a contact tracing app in order to be on campus 66 952

Total n of respondents 1444
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